Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12209 *Pooka / Mohr 60.17 2.210 2 0 0 0 0 90 1

12205 *Remington / Tarlton 98.71 1.347 7 3 0 1 0 NQ
12210 *Andi / Daigle - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20202 Libbie / Rabun 79.09 1.795 6 O 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

Open - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12402 *Liza Jane / Fairbanks 48.87 3.315 4 3 0 0 0 NQ
12406 *Pez / Jangula -- 4 2 1 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20201 Hpnotiq / McDonald 43.84 3.809 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12608 Bennie / Vetz 60.20 2.957 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12405 *Mandy / Janke 63.40 2.808 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12602 *Eddie / Baumbarger 60.75 2.930 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
12604 *Brenna / Gray 63.21 2.816 2 0 0 0O O NQ
12605 *Charm / Ockerman 79.66 2.234 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12607 *Fancy / Tarlton 70.56 2.523 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12610 *Disney / Ahlquist 50.40 3.532 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16602 *Fury / Daigle 50.40 3.671 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 51.90 3.565 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Barley / Janke 56.24 3.289 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Stormie / Istenes 68.76 2.691 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Ulysses / Evers 48.60 3.807 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Chuckles / Vogt 75.31 2457 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20601 Matt / Johnson 50.17 3.827 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20602 Griffin / Hewitt -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8804 Pink / Gooldy 4535 3.925 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 *Annie Ann / Galloway 54.11 3.290 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Cash / Gooldy 30.61 5.815 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Ramus / Fernando 61.79 2.881 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Jazzy / Orris 48.33 3.683 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Whisky / Cope 73.24 2430 2 0 0 0 © NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:18 NQs 21 %Q:46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12817 *Samm / Parker 36.68 4.853 34 O 0 0O 0 o0 100 1
12806 Rudi / Phillips 41.74 4.264 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 *Dillon / Gurney 4254 4.184 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12844 LuLu / Phillips 45.07 3.949 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 *Raylan / Baumbarger  45.33 3.927 25 O O O o0 o0 100
12804 Esky / Porras 4559 3.904 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12846 *Bizzy / Hudson 47.75 3.728 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 *Macey / Jangula 4790 3.716 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 *Chica / Miller 48.05 3.704 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12811 *Zipper / Douglas 48.95 3.636 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12837 *Sky / Flowers 49.18 3.619 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12836 *Breezy / Seim 50.75 3.507 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 *Zuri / Halvorson 52,53 3.389 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 *ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.02 3.357 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12403 *Fletcher / Wertenberg 53.19 3.346 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 *Quimby / Mohr 53.69 3.315 17 0O 0 0O 0 o0 100
12815 *Elvis / Gadol 56.53 3.149 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

12807 *Denzel / Gallant 59.17 3.008 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12606 *Rain / Kelly 55.62 3.200 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12802 *Bungee / Hudson -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 *Paisley / Bowden 60.41 2.947 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 *Qdee / Gorcyca 50.49 3.525 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 *Dylan / Much 4796 3.711 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12814 *Daisy / Loesch 55.71 3.195 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Wyatt / Hohrein 54.23 3.282 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 *Echo / Smith 57.43 3.099 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12820 Julie / Poirier 61.15 2911 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12823 *Scheme / Mohr 46.84 3.800 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 *Dory / Daigle 59.95 2.969 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12825 *Skybee / Hudson 46.95 3.791 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 *Dyson / Molever 53.86 3.305 o 0 o0 2 o0 NQ
12828 *Bella / Williams 59.27 3.003 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12831 *Soar / Kriewald 67.84 2.624 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
12833 *Pink / Hess 39.19 4.542 0O 0 0 1 0O NQ
12838 *Summer / Schuchma  43.12 4.128 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12839 *Star / Martinez-Cortes  48.80 3.648 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12841 *Zena Z | Zavadil 58.16 3.061 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12842 Agnes / Porras 47.56 3.743 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12845 *Savvy / Mohr 49.31 3.610 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16816 *Boxster / Flowers 46.01 4.021 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Hanna / Nichols 46.18 4.006 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 *Cody / Kanter 49.06 3.771 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Bonnie / Hugo 57.23 3.233 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

16801 Randy / Braun 50.72 3.647 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Reyka / McDonald 52.03 3.556 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Spruce / Turner 41.63 4.444 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16810 *Louie / Sharp 44.67 4.141 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby / Mroz 53.04 3.488 O 0 0 1 o© NQ
16815 *Bradley / Douglas 56.37 3.282 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 *Clark / Braun 47.47  3.897 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:7 NQs 12 %Q:37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20818 Kitt / Bruce 39.57 4852 27 0O 0 0O 0 o© 100 1
20805 Kelso / Hewitt 40.03 4.796 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Scarlett / Guetzloff 4253 4514 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Bing / Dalan 45,16 4.252 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Cody / McLees 4580 4.192 21 O 0 0O 0 o© 100
20822 Egan / Blau 4582 4.190 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Hana / Johnson 5440 3529 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Ziva / Bettis 4250 4518 O 0 0 1 o© NQ
20804 Primo / McDonald 4439 4.325 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Charge! / Moon -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Saban / Florence 57.13 3.361 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20812 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20815 Leo / Rupprecht 43.99 4.365 1 0 0 1 o NQ
20817 Gil / Gregerson 43.45 4.419 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Flash / Nichols 40.23 4.773 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Goose / Hankins 47.98 4.002 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20821 Bounce / Peskie 59.50 3.227 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Yadi / Evers 5435 3.533 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Lexi / Bettis 43.74 4.390 0O 0 0O 1 o© NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
24805 Autie / Rabun 40.46 4.745 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Jazz | Moss 40.88 4.697 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Ty / Kluka 50.07 3.835 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Joule / Kluka 51.06 3.760 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
24803 Quincy / Much -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 5144 3.733 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Annie / Thomason 59.94 3.203 2 1 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12214 *Baci / Ghelberg 57.14 2.415 1 1 1 1 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16203 Aimee / Hugh -- T — ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8202 *Zeus / Clark 63.59 2.548 1 0 0 1 o©O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16404 Pinky / Teti 49.10 3.401 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8606 *Hailee / Halvorson 79.78 2.231 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 *Bella Rose / Sanders - - e e e e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12612 *Carl / Griffin 57.97 3.191 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12611 *Thor / Sanderson 82.76 2.235 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8820 *Myra / Fairbanks 47.38 3.757 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 *Chelsie / Lindquist 5244 3.394 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 *Jorie / Halvorson 5458 3261 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8826 Punkin' / Kitchell 58.12 3.063 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8821 *Holly / Gorcyca 68.65 2.593 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Visa / Evers 42.14  4.224 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 *Sasha / Gurney 58.93 3.021 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8829 Connor / Norris 79.23 2.247 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 *Lady / Daigle -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12853 *Callen / Baumbarger 42.30 4.374 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12855 *Guapo / Brogna 47.09 3.929 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12856 *Joey / Jangula 54.35 3.404 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12848 Robbie / Braun 7417 2.494 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12849 *Gus / Ockerman -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12850 Gremlin / Thayer -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12857 Caleb / Poirier 49.21 3.759 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12860 *Finley / Smith -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16827 Effen / McDonald 37.96 5.058 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  45.47 4.223 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Izzy / Johnson 48.81 3.934 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Clyde / Hugo 63.90 3.005 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Kruz / Gregerson 42.12 4.558 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Cinder / Kluka 51.89 3.700 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
16828 Zayla / Willoh 47.70 4.025 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Max / Hugh - - -- -~ -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
20827 Surge / Thomason 59.99 3.201 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

Novice B - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12209 *Pooka / Mohr 37.62 3.083 1 0 0 O 95 1

12204 *Violet / Galloway 43.31 2.678 0 1 1 0 NQ
12205 *Remington / Tarlton -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
20202 Libbie / Rabun -- - - - - e ABS



JWW Results
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

Open - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12210 *Andi / Daigle 56.97 2.545 2 2 0 0O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16401 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20201 Hpnotiq / McDonald 26.10 5.747 0 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Matt / Johnson -- 2 1 4 1 NQ
20602 Griffin / Hewitt 32.36 4.635 2 1 5 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

Excellent - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12405 *Mandy / Janke 34.18 4.623 0O 0O O o 100 1
12608 Bennie / Vetz 36.63 4.313 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2

12406 *Pez / Jangula -- 1 0 O 1 NQ
12602 *Eddie / Baumbarger 28.93 5.461 0O O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Barley / Janke 28.67 5.651 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16601 Stormie / Istenes 61.30 2.643 3 0 0 0 NQ
16602 *Fury / Daigle 40.57 3.993 0 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Ulysses / Evers 30.86 5.250 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Chuckles / Vogt -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20812 Ryker / Brinson 31.03 5.317 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel
8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQ@s2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:our\*;e Fall:ults E Score Place
8807 *Annie Ann/ Galloway 35.75 4.420 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Whisky / Cope 51.72 3.055 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Pink / Gooldy 40.68 3.884 2 2 2 0 NQ
8806 Jazzy / Orris 3558 4.441 0 1 2 0 NQ
8803 Cash / Gooldy -- e ABS
8805 Ramus / Fernando - - e e e e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:22 NQs 20 %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUWG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12806 Rudi / Phillips 2591 6.098 23 0O 0O O O 100 1
12844 LuLu / Phillips 2746 5754 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 *Samm / Parker 28.42 5559 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Julie / Poirier 2859 5526 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
12838 *Summer / Schuchma  28.95 5.458 20 0O O o0 oO 100
12835 *Dillon / Gurney 30.54 5.174 18 0 0 0 0 100
12836 *Breezy / Seim 3352 4714 15 0 0 0 0 100
12830 *Chica / Miller 33.82 4.672 15 0 0 0 0 100
12814 *Daisy / Loesch 3401 4.646 14 0 0 0 0 100
12837 *Sky / Flowers 3426 4.612 14 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Bungee / Hudson 34.75 4547 14 0 0 0 0 100
12803 *ZiZi Z | Zavadil 3491 4526 14 0 0 0 0 100
12823 *Scheme / Mohr 35.05 4508 13 0O O 0 o 100
12822 *Cooper / Schuchman  35.14 4.496 13 0 0 0 0 100
12403 *Fletcher / Wertenberg 35.45 4.457 13 0 0 0 0 100
12807 *Denzel / Gallant 37.19 4248 11 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Esky / Porras 37.24 4243 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

12801
12605
12808
12816
12815
12402
12604
12606
12607
12610
12809
12811
12812
12813
12819
12821
12824
12825
12831
12833
12839
12841
12842
12845
12846
12810
12827
12828

*Quimby / Mohr
*Charm / Ockerman
*Paisley / Bowden
Wyatt / Hohrein
*Elvis / Gadol
*Liza Jane / Fairbanks
*Brenna / Gray
*Rain / Kelly
*Fancy / Tarlton
*Disney / Ahlquist
*Raylan / Baumbarger
*Zipper / Douglas
*Dylan / Much
*Macey / Jangula
*Echo / Smith
*Zuri / Halvorson
*Dory / Daigle
*Skybee / Hudson
*Soar / Kriewald
*Pink / Hess
*Star / Martinez-Cortes
*Zena Z | Zavadil
Agnes / Porras
*Savvy / Mohr
*Bizzy / Hudson
*Odee / Gorcyca
*Dyson / Molever

*Bella / Williams

38.31
41.34
42.13
42.15
45.55
28.15
51.80
42.12
54.94
28.61

4.124
3.822
3.750
3.749
3.469
5.613
3.050
3.751
2.876
5.523

3.747

3.517

4.830
5.536
4.363
5.802
4.881
3.646
4.323
4.380
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16805 Reyka / McDonald 23.95 6.764 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 *Boxster / Flowers 31.40 5.159 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 *Bradley / Douglas 31.72 5.107 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 *Cody / Kanter 33.76  4.799 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Bonnie / Hugo 3454 4690 11 O O o0 o0 100
16801 Randy / Braun 39.68 4.083 6 0 0 0 0 100
16817 *Clark / Braun 29.88 5.422 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Hanna / Nichols - - - - - ABS
16807 Spruce / Turner -- e ABS
16810 *Louie / Sharp -- - = - ABS
16811 Darby / Mroz -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:5 NQs 11 %Q:31

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20804 Primo / McDonald 23.73 6.953 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 Egan / Blau 28.45 5.800 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Bing / Dalan 29.33 5.626 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Hana / Johnson 39.71 4155 4 O O o0 o0 100 4
20810 Saban / Florence 40.90 4.034 3 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Ziva / Bettis 28.08 5.876 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Cody / McLees 33.42 4937 3 2 3 0 NQ
20805 Kelso / Hewitt -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Charge! / Moon -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
20813 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Leo / Rupprecht 30.95 5.331 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Gil / Gregerson 2242 7.360 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

20818 Kitt / Bruce 2891 5.707 1 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Bounce / Peskie 41.46 3.980 0 1 1 0 NQ
20823 Yadi / Evers 2796 5.901 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Lexi / Bettis 26.03 6.339 0 1 1 0 NQ
20819 Flash / Nichols - - - ABS
20820 Goose / Hankins -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %Q:83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24806 Jazz | Moss 2791 5912 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Autie / Rabun 27.94 5906 18 0 0O O O 100 2
24807 Annie / Thomason 28.48 5.794 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Bert / Cunningham 33.69 4.898 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Joule / Kluka 40.08 4.117 5 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty / Kluka 34.78 4.744 0 0 1 o0 NQ
24803 Quincy / Much -- e ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8202 *Zeus / Clark 34.63 3.350 o o0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12214 *Baci / Ghelberg -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16203 Aimee / Hugh -- e ABS

16404 Plnky / Teti - - - - ABS



JWW Results
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

Excellent - Preferred

8.inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8606 *Hailee / Halvorson 4528 3.489 1 0 0 0 NQ
8604 *Bella Rose / Sanders - - e e e e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12611 *Thor / Sanderson 57.42 2.821 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8822 Visa / Evers 26.58 5.944 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 *Chelsie / Lindquist 34.42 4590 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 *Sasha / Gurney 34.62 4.564 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 *Jorie / Halvorson 39.78 3.972 14 0 0 0 0 100 4

8826 Punkin' / Kitchell 4496 3514 9 0 0O O O 100
8820 *Myra / Fairbanks 32.59 4.848 0 1 1 0 NQ
8829 Connor / Norris 55.45 2.849 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 *Lady / Daigle -- e ABS
8821 *Holly / Gorcyca -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12853 *Callen / Baumbarger 28.88 5.609 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12860 *Finley / Smith 29.06 5575 21 0 0O O O 100 2
12612 *Carl / Griffin 33.27 4.869 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12855 *Guapo / Brogha 33.47 4.840 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12856 *Joey / Jangula 4210 3.848 8 0 0 0 0 100
12848 Robbie / Braun 4452 3.639 0 0O O O 100
12849 *Gus / Ockerman 40.68 3.982 0 0 1 0 NQ
12857 Caleb / Poirier -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
12850 Gremlin / Thayer -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16827 Effen / McDonald 2448 6.740 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 34.00 4.853 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Izzy / Johnson 41.58 3.968 7 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3
16826 Clyde / Hugo 45.22 3.649 3 0O O o0 o0 100 4

16822 Kruz / Gregerson 32.14 5.134 1 0 1 0 NQ

16823 Cinder / Kluka 39.22 4.207 1 0 0 O NQ

16820 Max / Hugh -- - - ABS

16828 Zayla / Willoh -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT b51sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place

20827 Surge / Thomason 43.17 3.822 7 0 0 0 0 100 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel
8inches SCT 44.31 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
8805 Ramus / Fernando 44.31 0O o0 ©O 10 1
8806 Jazzy / Orris -- 0 1 1 NQ
8809 Whisky / Cope 40.54 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.31 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 53,00 8
Truncated time <= 57.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
12 inches SCT 27.03 sec Qs:19 NQs 13 %Q:59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
12817 *Samm / Parker 27.03 0 0 0 10 1
12812 *Dylan / Much 30.86 0O 0 ©O 8
12824 *Dory / Daigle 34.36 0 0 0 7
12810 *Qdee / Gorcyca 35.28 0 0 0 7
12403 *Fletcher / Wertenberg  35.58 0 0 0 7
12844 LuLu / Phillips 36.58 0O 0 O 6
12814 *Daisy / Loesch 37.57 0 0 0 6
12839 *Star / Martinez-Cortes  38.31 0 0 0 5
12803 *ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.54 0 0 O 5
12819 *Echo / Smith 38.71 0O 0 O 5
12836 *Breezy / Seim 39.01 0 0 0 5
12831 *Soar / Kriewald 40.10 0 0 0 5
12816 Wyatt / Hohrein 40.28 0O 0 O 5
12837 *Sky / Flowers 41.84 0 0 0 4
12821 *Zuri / Halvorson 42.02 0 0 0 4
12808 *Paisley / Bowden 43.54 0 0 0 4



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel
12815 *Elvis / Gadol 45.78 0 0 0 3
12807 *Denzel / Gallant 55.11 0 0 0 1
12607 *Fancy / Tarlton 56.87 0 0 0 1
12406 *Pez / Jangula 56.55 1 1 0 NQ
12602 *Eddie / Baumbarger -- 2 0 1 NQ
12604 *Brenna / Gray 50.02 2 0 0 NQ
12605 *Charm / Ockerman -- 0 0 1 NQ
12606 *Rain / Kelly 43.18 0 2 0 NQ
12610 *Disney / Ahlquist 36.04 1 1 0 NQ
12813 *Macey / Jangula 49.41 3 2 0 NQ
12825 *Skybee / Hudson 34.12 1 3 0 NQ
12827 *Dyson / Molever 37.19 1 3 0 NQ
12830 *Chica / Miller 38.62 0 1 0 NQ
12833 *Pink / Hess 41.85 1 1 0 NQ
12835 *Dillon / Gurney 31.81 0 1 0 NQ
12841 *Zena Z | Zavadil 45.36 3 0 0 NQ
12210 *Andi / Daigle -- e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.03 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35 00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 36.25 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
16603 Ulysses / Evers 36.25 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

16816 *Boxster / Flowers 37.51 0 0 0 9
16803 Hanna / Nichols 38.34 0O o0 ©O 9
16403 Barley / Janke 45.12 0 0 0 7
16401 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 40.01 1 2 0 NQ
16602 *Fury / Daigle 40.85 1 2 0 NQ
16815 *Bradley / Douglas 39.38 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 36.25 10

Truncated time <= 39.00 9

Truncated time <= 43.00 8

Truncated time <= 47.00 7

Truncated time <= 50.00 6

Truncated time <= 54.00 5

Truncated time < 55 .00 4

20 inches SCT 29.01 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

W F E
20815 Leo / Rupprecht 29.01 0 0 0 10 1
20820 Goose / Hankins 30.16 0O o0 ©O 9

20803 Cody / McLees 33.89 0 0 0 8

20822 Egan / Blau 35.77 0 0 0 7

20806 Hana / Johnson 40.73 0O 0 ©O 6

20601 Matt / Johnson 46.60 0 4 0 NQ

20807 Bing / Dalan 47.81 1 0 0 NQ

20819 Flash / Nichols 29.60 1 2 0 NQ

20824 Lexi / Bettis 45.28 2 1 0 NQ

20804 Primo / McDonald -- e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel
Time Points

Truncated time = 29.01 10

Truncated time <= 31.00 9

Truncated time <= 34.00 8

Truncated time <= 37.00 7

Truncated time <= 40.00 6

Truncated time <= 43.00 5

Truncated time <= 46.00 4

Truncated time <= 49.00 3

Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place

24803 Quincy / Much 35.19 0 1 0 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

7/21/2019
* = Cocker Spaniel
8inches SCT 39 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
8824 *Sasha / Gurney 39.00 0 0 0 10 1
8821 *Holly / Gorcyca 42.29 0 0 0 9
8815 *Jorie / Halvorson 44.56 0 0 0 8
8606 *Hailee / Halvorson -- 0 1 1 NQ
8829 Connor / Norris -- 0 0 1 NQ
8604 *Bella Rose / Sanders -- - - - - ABS
8812 *Lady / Daigle -- e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.00 10
Truncated time <= 42 .00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 54.00 6
Truncated time <= 58.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches SCT 32.59 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FFauItsE Points Place
12860 *Finley / Smith 32.59 0 0 0 10 1
12855 *Guapo / Brogna 39.93 0 0 0 8
12856 *Joey / Jangula 44.24 0 0 0 6
12214 *Baci / Ghelberg -- 1 0 1 NQ
12611 *Thor / Sanderson -- 2 0 1 NQ
12612 *Carl / Griffin -- 3 0 1 NQ
12853 *Callen / Baumbarger -- e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/21/2019

* = Cocker Spaniel

Time Points

Truncated time = 32.59 10

Truncated time <= 35.00 9

Truncated time <= 39.00 8

Truncated time <= 42.00 7

Truncated time <= 45.00 6

Truncated time <= 48.00 5

Truncated time <= 52 00 4

Truncated time <= 55,00 3

Truncated time <= 58.00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1

16 inches SCT 30.8 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?u'tsg Points  Place
16824 Rev / Berkley 30.80 0O 0 O 10 1
16828 Zayla / Willoh 37.90 0 0 0 7
16404 Plnky / Teti 24.04 0 4 0 NQ
16820 Max / Hugh -- - - T T 7 ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 30.80 10

Truncated time <= 33.00 9

Truncated time <= 36.00 8

Truncated time <= 40.00 7

Truncated time <= 43.00 6

Truncated time <= 46.00 5

Truncated time <= 49.00 4

Truncated time <= 52.00 3

Truncated time < 55,00 2




